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Tableau des références produits

REFERENCE
104606
104608
150395
377572
104609
104611
150396
104612
104614
150397

377574

LONGUEUR

275 mm

275 mm

275 mm

275 mm

375 mm

375 mm

375 mm

475 mm

475 mm

475 mm

475 mm

HAUTEUR

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

30 mm

Descriptif détaillé

Grille plate intérieure.

En aluminium.

Débits mesurés sous 20 Pa.

DEBIT
47,9 m3 /h
47,9 m3 /h
47,9 m3 /h
47,9 m3 /h
64,7 m3 /h
64,7 m3 /h
64,7 m3 /h
94,9 m3 /h
94,9 m3 /h
94,9 m3 /h

94,9 m3 /h

MORTAISE

250 x 25 mm

250 x 25 mm

250 x 25 mm

250 x 25 mm

350 x 25 mm

350 x 25 mm

350 x 25 mm

450 x 25 mm

450 x 25 mm

450 x 25 mm

450 x 25 mm

COULEUR
Anodisé argent
Laqué blanc RA
Laqué bronze R
Laqué noir RAL
Anodisé argent
Laqué blanc RA
Laqué bronze F
Anodisé argent
Laqué blanc RA
Laqué bronze F

Laqué noir RAL

VENDU PAR

1

1
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